
Columbus Reporting Center Wednesday, February 03, 2016

3:11:27 PM

DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Crime Victim Empathy - 
Columbus Reporting 
Center

Saturday, February 20, 2016 7:30:00 AM 5:00:00 PM

MRT

Monday, February 01, 2016 7:15:00 PM 8:45:00 PM

Tuesday, February 02, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 9:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 5:45:00 PM 7:15:00 PM

Monday, February 08, 2016 7:15:00 PM 8:45:00 PM

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 9:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 5:45:00 PM 7:15:00 PM

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 9:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 5:45:00 PM 7:15:00 PM

Monday, February 22, 2016 7:15:00 PM 8:45:00 PM

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 9:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 5:45:00 PM 7:15:00 PM

Pre-Treatment Group

Monday, February 01, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Monday, February 08, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Monday, February 22, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Monday, February 29, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Relapse Group

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 5:30:00 PM 6:45:00 PM

Women's Group



DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Tuesday, February 02, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM


